TREINO 360

Treino 360 Dez 2013

Treino Dez

Treino 360 Avancado Batl

Qualificacao

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(40) Marcelo Moraes
1 2:06.096 +12.054 14:45:53.223
2 2:00.267 +6.225 14:47:53.490
3 1:58.117 +4.075 14:49:51.607
4 1:55.914 +1.872 14:51:47.521
5 6:07.949 +4:13.907 14:57:55.470
6 1:54.683 +0.641 14:59:50.153
7 1:59.700 +5.658 15:01:49.853
8 1:54.042 - 15:03:43.895
(12) Marco Vale
1 2:08.639 +14.324 14:46:07.677
2 2:13.229 +18.914 14:48:20.906
3 1:58.445 +4.130 14:50:19.351
4 1:56.734 +2.419 14:52:16.085
5 5:44.502 +3:50.187 14:58:00.587
6 1:54.315 - 14:59:54.902
7 2:00.695 +6.380 15:01:55.597
8 2:01.975 +7.660 15:03:57.572
(21) Gustavo Zanforlin
1 2:06.027 +9.171 14:45:51.605
2 2:04.057 +7.201 14:47:55.662
3 1:56.856 - 14:49:52.518
4 1:57.628 +0.772 14:51:50.146
(10) Henrique Winik
1 2:06.507 +9.545 14:45:52.491
2 2:07.803 +10.841 14:48:00.294
3 1:56.962 - 14:49:57.256
4 2:04.381 +7.419 14:52:01.637
(7) Sergio Hidani
1 2:13.816 +16.314 14:46:31.922
2 2:12.613 +15.111 14:48:44.535
3 2:33.165 +35.663 14:51:17.700
4 6:34.520 +4:37.018 14:57:52.220
5 1:57.502 - 14:59:49.722
6 2:06.502 +9.000 15:01:56.224
7 2:04.238 +6.736 15:04:00.462
(30) Sergio Prates
1 2:06.245 +8.657 14:45:51.975
2 2:00.822 +3.234 14:47:52.797
3 1:58.647 +1.059 14:49:51.444
4 2:09.613 +12.025 14:52:01.057
5 6:01.583 +4:03.995 14:58:02.640
6 1:58.826 +1.238 15:00:01.466
7 1:57.588 - 15:01:59.054
8 2:02.635 +5.047 15:04:01.689
(6) Antonio Carlos Miglioli
1 2:05.324 +7.359 14:45:57.362
2 2:02.629 +4.664 14:47:59.991
3 1:57.965 - 14:49:57.956
4 1:59.637 +1.672 14:51:57.593
(17) Onivaldo Comim
1 2:13.752 +13.488 14:46:31.132
2 2:12.823 +12.559 14:48:43.955
3 2:20.987 +20.723 14:51:04.942
4 7:02.848 +5:02.584 14:58:07.790
5 2:03.480 +3.216 15:00:11.270
6 2:00.264 - 15:02:11.534
7 2:03.532 +3.268 15:04:15.066

INTERLAGOS 4,208 Km

17/12/2013 14:42

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(8) Instrutor moto verde
1 2:08.958 +8.213 14:46:08.726
2 2:19.701 +18.956 14:48:28.427
3 2:00.745 - 14:50:29.172
4 12:25.044 +10:24.299 15:02:54.216
(18) Edson Minami
1 2:13.410 +11.759 14:46:30.495
2 2:12.885 +11.234 14:48:43.380
3 2:28.168 +26.517 14:51:11.548
4 8:29.176 +6:27.525 14:59:40.724
5 2:10.844 +9.193 15:01:51.568
6 2:01.651 | - 15:03:53.219
(27) Luis Gustavo Rosa Rosati
1 2:49.586 +45.460 14:48:40.990
2 2:10.361 +6.235 14:50:51.351
3 8:28.740 +6:24.614 14:59:20.091
4 2:04.126 \ - 15:01:24.217
5 2:04.275 +0.149 15:03:28.492
(20) Osvaldo Romeiro
1 2:09.399 +5.018 14:45:57.568
2 2:15.077 +10.696 14:48:12.645
3 11:09.881 +9:05.500 14:59:22.526
4 2:06.082 +1.701 15:01:28.608
5 2:04.381 - 15:03:32.989
(9) Alexandre Muniz
1 2:11.151 +5.871 14:46:26.847
2 2:05.280 | - 14:48:32.127
(42) Renato Marcelo da Silva
1 2:06.923 +1.276 14:47:25.700
2 2:06.377 +0.730 14:49:32.077
3 2:05.647 | - 14:51:37.724
(25) Cassio Puguiese
1 2:16.091 +8.438 14:46:07.135
2 2:20.758 +13.105 14:48:27.893
3 2:13.325 +5.672 14:50:41.218
4 8:25.432 +6:17.779 14:59:06.650
5 2:07.653 - 15:01:14.303
6 2:09.295 +1.642 15:03:23.598
(14) Thiago lanuzzi
1 2:47.796 +37.929 14:48:37.844
2 2:09.867 \ - 14:50:47.711
3 12:13.288 +10:03.421 15:03:00.999
(4) Ricardo Gandara
1 2:51.818 +41.679 14:48:42.583
2 2:34.670 +24.531 14:51:17.253
3 8:16.571 +6:06.432 14:59:33.824
4 2:16.777 +6.638 15:01:50.601
5 2:10.139 - 15:04:00.740
(2) Rodrigo Alonso
1 2:13.913 +2.868 14:46:42.367
2 2:11.045 - 14:48:53.412
3 2:16.337 +5.292 14:51:09.749
(19) Diego Carvalho
1 2:11.048 - 14:49:33.117

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(3) Paulo Farina

1 2:14.236 +0.608 14:46:30.324

2 2:13.628 - 14:48:43.952

3 14:29.002 +12:15.374 15:03:12.954
(29) Christian Lobato

1 2:48.554 +26.270 14:48:38.900

2 10:54.037 +8:31.753 14:59:32.937

3 2:22.284 - 15:01:55.221
(41) Eduarda Zang

1 2:30.980 \ - 15:01:54.018
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